
PACHET ALIMENTE DAS SIBIU

I.D.: 73415340

Data
publicarii 19.09.22

Coduri CPV

15980000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.468,66 RON - 1.468,66 RON

Descriere: NR.CRT DENUMIRE PRODUS U.M CANTITATE PRET UNITAR FARA TVA VALOARE TOATALA FARA
TVA TVA 1 LAPTE 1 L BUC 160,00 4,12 659,20 59.33 2 LAPTE CONSUM 1,5 % L 145.00 3.48
504.60 45.41 3 SMANTANA 200 GR BUC 135 1.36 183.60 16.52 TOTAL 1468,66
